ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY : Fléche du 31/01/2014 a 14h30

Edité le 18/12/2024 a 09h44

Ouvreur
BREYSSE THEO
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base /

4.00

36.98

35.56

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 40.89 45.52 49.78 53.34 55.12
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|DECAUX PIERRE M| 1987 SEN 46.41 30.51 Argent 4211
2| DECAUX CLEMENT M| 1985 SEN 50.21 41.20 Bronze 52.80
3|DAVIS GREG M| 1984 SEN 51.42 44.60 Bronze 56.20
4|ENGLISH STEVE M| 1984 SEN 53.89 51.55 Fléchette 63.15
5|BENNELLICK TOM M| 1984 SEN 56.64 59.28 70.88
6 | THOMPSON OWIN M| 1984 SEN 57.08 60.52 72.12
7 | PIGEROULET FREDERIC M| 1977 MA1 57.76 62.43 74.03
SMITH WILL M| 1984 SEN DSQ
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